School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/5/2019 1:35 PM
10/3/2019 10:35 AM
11/20/2019 1:35 PM

Tornado Drills
Drill Date Drill Time
10/10/2019 1:35 PM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
10/21/2019 9:15 AM
1/24/2020 10:35 AM

Caledonia HS

2019-2020 Drills

Conducting Person
Jim Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites

Conducting Person

Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Jim Crites

Jim Crites



Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/10/2018
10/8/2018
10/24/2018
4/17/2019
5/2/2019
5/22/2019

Tornado Drills

Drill Date
10/15/2018
4/23/2019

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
10:30 PM
7:50 AM
1:30 PM

Drill Time
1:30 PM
1:30 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
10/16/2018
3/20/2019
5/20/2019

Drill Time
7:45 AM
9:05 AM
1:30 AM

Caledonia HS

2018-2019 Drills

Conducting Person
Jim Crites
Jim Crites
Jim Crites
Jim Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Jim Crites

Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Jim Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites



Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/14/2017
9/28/2017
10/17/2017
4/20/2018
5/1/2018
5/21/2018

Tornado Drills

Drill Date
10/27/2017
4/27/2018

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
9:05 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:05 AM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM

Drill Time
7:50 AM
10:30 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date

11/7/2017
1/18/2018
3/27/2018

Drill Time
9:10 AM
7:50 AM
10:25 AM

Caledonia HS

2017-2018 Drills

Conducting Person
Joseph Lienesch
Joseph Lienesch
Joseph Lienesch
Joseph Lienesch
Joseph Lienesch

Joseph Lienesch

Conducting Person
Joseph Lienesch

Joseph Lienesch

Conducting Person
Joseph Lienesch
Joseph Lienesch

Joseph Lienesch



Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/14/2016
10/11/2016
10/28/2016
3/29/2017
4/27/2017

Tornado Drills

Drill Date
9/23/2016
10/20/2016
4/10/2017

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
7:50 AM
9:05 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:05 AM

Drill Time
1:30 PM
9:10 AM
7:50 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
11/10/2016
1/18/2017
5/30/2017

Drill Time
10:30 AM
9:05 AM
1:30 PM

Caledonia HS

2016-2017 Drills

Conducting Person

Diana Snyder/Jim Crites
Diana Snyder/Jim Crites
Diana Snyder/Jim Crites
Diana Snyder/Jim Crites
Diana Snyder/Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Diana Snyder/Jim Crites
Diana Snyder and Jim Crites

Diana Snyder/Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Jim Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites



Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/15/2015 9:10 AM
9/22/2015 1:30 PM
10/6/2015 10:30 AM
10/21/2015 7:50 AM
3/30/2016 1:30 PM
4/29/2016 10:30 AM
Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/22/2015 1:30 PM
4/22/2016 9:10 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
10/13/2015 9:10 AM
1/7/2016 9:10 AM
4/20/2016 10:30 AM

School Safety Drills Completed

Caledonia HS

2015-2016 Drills

Conducting Person

Diana Snyder and Jim Crites
Diana Snyder and Jim Crites
Diana Snyder and Jim Crites
Diana Snyder and Jim Crites
Diana Snyder and Jim Crites

Diana Snyder and Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Diana Snyder and Jim Crites

Diana Snyder and Jim Crites

Conducting Person
JIm Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites



School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/11/2014 1:00 AM
9/26/2014 1:00 AM
10/16/2014 1:00 AM
4/29/2015 1:00 AM
5/15/2015 1:00 AM
Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/17/2014 1:00 AM
3/27/2015 1:00 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/23/2014 1:00 AM
12/3/2014 1:00 AM

5/18/2015 1:00 AM

Caledonia HS

2014-2015 Drills

Conducting Person
Jim Crites
Jim Crites
Jim Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Jim Crites

Jim Crites

Conducting Person
Jim Crites
Jim Crites

Jim Crites
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	School Year
	School Year
	School Year

